Morton Monarchs is a series of events
dedicated to learning about butterflies
and how to protect their habitats.

MORTON
MONARCHS

Make & Take Playgroup:
Caterpillar Count

Ages 1-5 with a parent or caregiver
Saturday, April 6,10-11 am

Butterfly Garden vs. Butterfly
Habitat

Adults and Teens

Saturday, April 27, 2-3 pm

Documentary: Butterfly Blueprints
Adults and Teens
Thursday, May 23, 7-8 pm

Tiny Science: Butterflies
Ages 3-5
Thursday May 30, 10-10:45 am

Butterfly Nursery at the Library
All Ages
Early June

3D Paper Butterfly Drop-in Craft
Adults and Teens
Saturday, June 8,1-3 pm

Monarchs on the Move
Grades 1-6
Wednesday, June 12, 4-5 pm

Butterfly Storytime

Birth to Age 5 with a parent/caregiver
Thursday, June 27,10-10:45 am or
Saturday, June 29, 10-10:45 am
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| Survived: The Monarch Migration
Grades 5-8
Thursday, June 27, 4-5 pm

History and Science behind the
Monarch Craze

Adults and Teens

Saturday, June 29,10-11 am

StoryWalk in the Park: A Flicker
of Hope by Cynthia Harmony
All Ages

July 1-31

Bugs Galore: Butterflies & More
Family
Wednesday, July 10, 3-4 pm

Crafty Saturday
All Ages
Saturday, July 13, 9:30 am-4:30 pm

Butterfly Button Making
All Ages
Tuesday, July 23, 2:30-3:30 pm

STEAM Stop: Butterfly Feeders
All Ages
Wednesday, August 14, 2-3 pm

Walk-Through Butterly Tent
All Ages
Saturday, August 24,10 am-3 pm
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